

357/po-21

Barika - 10/10/2010

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

MOHASSIN - AHMAD

MHASSIN - SC

3122104

DIVISION

3122104

SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

3122104, 3122104, 3122104

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of aron
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
name of cook: - maintenance of food from Baskatola to Log 8 under					

Final Date of completion:	02-02-2022
---------------------------	------------

$$\text{Total} = 65.99 \text{ m}^3$$

total =	386.40m
---------	---------

Scanned by CamScanner

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Item (3)</u> :- premium carpet					
with seal coat - - - offer					
1 X 2.10 X 1.30 =					15.96m ²
3 X 1.80 X 1.70 =					9.18
6 X 1.50 X 1.8 =					16.20
3 X 2.40 X 1.30 =					9.36
				Total =	50.7m ²
<u>Item (4)</u> :- maintenance					
of slab culvert offer					
				1.50 → 2 nos	
<u>Item (5)</u> :- maintenance					
of road bridge - - offer					
				1.00 X 0.57 →	0.57km
<u>Item (6)</u> 1-200 m stone					
Qty →				1.15km	
<u>Item (7)</u> :- cutting of					
branches of tree - offer					
				1.00 → 3 =	3 nos
<u>Item (8)</u> :- Trimming of					
grass and weeds - offer					
2 X 3 X 30 X $\frac{(0.95+1.05)}{2}$					180m ²
2 X 6 X 30 X $\frac{(0.80+0.70)}{2}$					270 "
4 X 15.50 X $\frac{(1.00+0.70)}{2}$					52.7 "
2 X 29.50 X $\frac{(0.5+0.60)}{2}$					32.45 "
2 X 5 X 30 X $\frac{(0.80+0.70)}{2}$					225 "
5 X 30 X $\frac{(0.70+0.80)}{2}$					112.50
2 X 15.50 X $\frac{(0.60+0.40)}{2}$					15.50
4 X 25.00 X $\frac{(0.60+0.70)}{2}$					65.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area	
	No.	L.	B.	D.		
	2	10.00	$\times \frac{(0.50 + 0.4)}{2}$		9.00 m ²	
	1	2	30	$\times \frac{(0.70 + 0.80)}{2}$		45.00
	1	15.50	$\times \frac{(0.95 + 1.05)}{2}$		15.50	
	3	20.50	$\times \frac{(0.60 + 0.40)}{2}$		30.75	
	12	14	$\times \frac{(0.80 + 1.20)}{2}$		168.00 m ²	
			Total =		1221.40 m ²	

Item No (9) :- ~~enclosed area~~

of tree by the road

side - - - - - of 12

1.00 $\times$ 110.00 = 110.00

Total = 110.00

16/03/24
16/24
AE

16/03/24
J.E

(ABSTRACT OF COST)

54

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item no (1) i- Restoration of Roadcuts with soil - etc					
Qty. vide TMBP-51					
Qty = 65.99 m ³					
@ Rs 406.82 / m ³ = Rs					26846.00
Item no (2) i- making up Berms / Shoulders -- etc					
Qty. vide TMBP-51					
Qty = 386.40 m ²					
@ Rs 61.70 / m ² = Rs					23841.20
Item no (3) i- Paved Carpet -- etc					
Qty. vide TMBP-52					
Qty = 50.70 m ²					
@ Rs 293.03 / m ² = Rs					14857.00
Item no (4) i- maintenance of slab culvert -- etc					
Qty. vide TMBP-32					
Qty = 200.8					
@ Rs 2324.21 / each = Rs					4658.00
Item no (5) i- maintenance of Road Bridge -- etc					
Qty. vide TMBP-52					
Qty = 0.57 km					
@ Rs 1077.81 / km					
Continuation					
@ Rs 1077.81 / km = Rs					614.00

